
SHARE 

PSDP 
RoVIDENCES 

Ref : 

Sr. 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

GRO DIVINE PROVIDENCE SCHOOL 
#63, Ish Kripa, Harohalli Gate, Huskur P.O., Bengaluru - 560099 

Ph. +91 7892886434, www.divineprovidenceschool. in, email : dpsbangalorepsdp@gmail.com 

Name of the Member 

Fr Sebastian V.A 

Ms Sabitha . V. Nair 

Ms Ramyavani 

Sr Sheeba 

Mr Ajith Kumar 

Mr Jijo Jecob 

Mr Shanavaz P.K 

Ms Shainy 

Mr Joseph 

Mr Harikrishna 

Mr V.M. Manuel 

Ms Dakshayani Kannan 

Ms Ritu Chauhan 

14. H.D Bhanumathy 

PRINCIPAL 

bHINE PROVIEAE.OL 
Harohal!: Ga: 

Benga!ur. 

DESIGNATION 

Secretary 

Teacher Rep. 

Teacher Rep. 

Teacher Rep. 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

(Founder Principal 
Harvest International 

School, Bangalore) 
Member 

(Principal 
Manipal International 
School) 

ADDRESS 

Ish kripa Trust, Harohalli Gate, Huskur PO, 
Bangalore:560099 

104, SS Trinity, Trinity Complex, Sompura, 
Sarjapura 
Bangalore: 562125 
56, Sulkunte Village, Sarjapura, Bangalore: 

562111 

MSMI Convent, Carmelaram ,Bangalore: 
560035 

Date: 

316, 3d Floor, Asset Placid, Narayanagatta, 
Bangalore:560099 

E-202,Confident Atik, Sompura, Sarjapur, 
Bangalore: 562125 

D- 105, Confident Atik, Sompura, Sarjapur, 
Bangalore :562125 

119B, Arthra Revera Villa, Masur Gate, 
Bangalore: 562106 

E 121, Muthanallur cross, Dommasandra 
Bangalore:560099 

GF-20, Phase 1, Sowparnika Chandrakantha, 
Chembenahalli, Bangalore : 562125 

No 13, Harohalli Village, Huskur PO , 
Bangalore:560099 
Harvest International School, 
Kodathi, 
Bangalore: 562111 
Manipal International School, 
Biotech park, 
Chandapura Road, 
Bangalore : 562107 
18th cross Road, Malleshwaram ,Bangalore: 

560055 

MANAGER 

DIVINE PROVIDENCE SCHCOL 

Harohalli Gate Huskur Pos. 
Benga!u50099. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

