DIVINE PROVIDENCE SCHOOL

63, Ish Kripa, Harohalli Gate, Huskur P.O., Bengaluru - 560099
Ph. +91 7892886434, www.divineprovidenceschool.in, email : dpsbangalorepsdp@gmail.com

Date:

-		-	
\mathbf{n}	-	•	
ĸ	P	7	

Sr. No	Name of the Member	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS	
1.	Fr Sebastian V.A	Secretary	Ish kripa Trust,Harohalli Gate, Huskur PO , Bangalore : 560099	
2.	Ms Sabitha . V. Nair	Teacher Rep.	104 , SS Trinity, Trinity Complex, Sompura , Sarjapura Bangalore : 562125	
3.	Ms Ramyavani	Teacher Rep.	56, Sulkunte Village , Sarjapura , Bangalore : 562111	
4.	Sr Sheeba	Teacher Rep.	MSMI Convent, Carmelaram ,Bangalore : 560035	
5.	Mr Ajith Kumar	Member	316, 3 rd Floor, Asset Placid, Narayanagatta, Bangalore : 560099	
6.	Mr Jijo Jecob	Member :	E – 202, Confident Atik , Sompura , Sarjapur, Bangalore : 562125	
7.	Mr Shanavaz P.K	Member	D – 105, Confident Atik , Sompura , Sarjapur, Bangalore : 562125	
8.	Ms Shainy	Member	119B, Arthra Revera Villa, Masur Gate, Bangalore: 562106	
9.	Mr Joseph	Member	E 121, Muthanallur cross, Dommasandra Bangalore: 560099	
10.	Mr Harikrishna	Member	GF -20 , Phase 1 , Sowparnika Chandrakantha, Chembenahalli, Bangalore : 562125	
11.	Mr V.M . Manuel	Member	No 13, Harohalli Village , Huskur PO , Bangalore:560099	
12.	Ms Dakshayani Kannan	Member	Harvest International School, Kodathi , Bangalore: 562111	
13.	Ms Ritu Chauhan	Member (Founder Principal Harvest International School, Bangalore)	Manipal International School, Biotech park, Chandapura Road, Bangalore: 562107	
14.	H.D Bhanumathy	Member (Principal Manipal International School)	18 th cross Road , Malleshwaram ,Bangalore : 560055	



